2019 DRAFTING REQUEST

Assen	nbly Amendme	nt (AA-ASA1-AB	B 56)				
For:	John Nygr	ren (608) 266-2343	Dra	fter:	fknepp		
By:	Rep. Nygr	en	Sec	ondary Drafters	:		
Date:	6/21/2019		Ma	y Contact:			
Same a	as LRB:						
Reques	t via email: ster's email: n copy (CC) to:	fern.knepp@leg	YES Rep.Nygren@legis.wisconsin.gov fern.knepp@legis.wisconsin.gov krista.pleviak@legis.wisconsin.gov				
Pre To	ppic:						
No spe	ecific pre topic give	n					
Topic:					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Reven	ue limits						
Instru	ctions:						
Preserv	ve limits for 2019 -2	20 and 2020-21					
Drafti	ng History:						
Vers.	<u>Drafted</u>	Reviewed	Submitted	<u>Jacketed</u>	Required		
/?	fknepp 6/23/2019	aernsttr 6/24/2019					
/P1			mbarman				

6/24/2019

<**END>**

FE Sent For:



State of Misconsin 2019 - 2020 LEGISLATURE

In 6-23 6-24(2·m)

LRBb0545(?)/// FFK:...\ ahe

PRELIMINARY DRAFT - NOT READY FOR INTRODUCTION ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT,

TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO ASSEMBLY BILL 56

1	At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
2	1. Page 419, line 24: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
3	with page 420, line 4.
4	2. Page 420, line 6: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
(5)	with "may" on line 7 and substitute
6	("121.91 (2m) (im) Notwithstanding par. (i) and except as provided in subs. (3),
7	(4), and (8), a school district cannot".
8	3. Page 420, line 17: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
9	with "may" on line 18 and substitute:
10	("121.91 (2m) (j) Notwithstanding par. (i) and except as provided in subs. (3),
11	(4), and (8), a school district cannot".

- **4.** Page 421, line 4: delete "(i) (im) to (k)" and substitute "(i) to (j)". 1 **5.** Page 421, line 21: delete "(im) to (k)" and substitute "(i) to (j)". 2 **6.** Page 422, line 3: delete "(im) 1., (d) (j) 1. and (e) (k) 1." and substitute "(i) 3 1., (d) (im) 1. and (e) (j) 1.". 4 7. Page 422, line 12: delete the material beginning with "pars. (j)" and ending 5 with "4." on line 13 and substitute "4. pars. (i) 2. and (j) 3. (6)**8.** Page 422, line 16: delete "(i) (im) to (k)" and substitute "(i) to (j)". 7 **9.** Page 423, line 10: delete "(im) to (k)" and substitute "(i) to (j)". 8
- 9 **10.** Page 423, line 16: delete "(im) 1., (j) 1. and (k)" and substitute "(i) 1., (im) 1., and (j)".
- 11 Page 423, line 20: delete "(im) 1., (j) 1. and (k)" and substitute "(i) 1., (im) 1., and (j)".
 - **12.** Page 423, line 25: delete the material beginning with "pars. (j)" and ending with "4." on page 424, line 1 and substitute "4. pars. (i) 2. and (j) 3."
 - **13.** Page 424, line 10: delete "(i) (k)," and substitute "(i),".

(END)

13

(14)

15

16



1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

State of Misconsin 2019 - 2020 LEGISLATURE

LRBb0545/P1 FFK:ahe

PRELIMINARY DRAFT - NOT READY FOR INTRODUCTION ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO ASSEMBLY BILL 56

At the locations indicated,	amend the substitute	amendment as follows:
At the locations malcated.	amena me substitute	amendinent as ionows.

- 2 **1.** Page 419, line 24: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 420, line 4.
 - **2.** Page 420, line 6: delete the material beginning with "121.91" and ending with "may" on line 7 and substitute "121.91 (2m) (im) Notwithstanding par. (i) and except as provided in subs. (3), (4), and (8), a school district cannot".
 - **3.** Page 420, line 17: delete the material beginning with "121.91" and ending with "may" on line 18 and substitute "121.91 (2m) (j) Notwithstanding par. (i) and except as provided in subs. (3), (4), and (8), a school district cannot".
 - 4. Page 421, line 4: delete "(i) (im) to (k)" and substitute "(i) to (j)".

- **5.** Page 421, line 21: delete "(im) to (k)" and substitute "(i) to (j)".
- **6.** Page 422, line 3: delete "(im) 1., (d) (j) 1. and (e) (k) 1." and substitute "(i)
- 1., (d) (im) 1. and (e) (j) 1.".
- 7. Page 422, line 12: delete the material beginning with "pars. (j)" and ending
- with "4." on line 13 and substitute "4. pars. (i) 2. and (j) 3.".
- 8. Page 422, line 16: delete "(i) (im) to (k)" and substitute "(i) to (j)".
- 7 **9.** Page 423, line 10: delete "(im) to (k)" and substitute "(i) to (j)".
- 8 **10.** Page 423, line 16: delete "(im) 1., (j) 1. and (k)" and substitute "(i) 1., (im)
- 9 <u>1., and (j)</u>".
- 11. Page 423, line 20: delete "(im) 1., (j) 1. and (k)" and substitute "(i) 1., (im)
- 11 <u>1., and (j)</u>".
- 12. Page 423, line 25: delete the material beginning with "pars. (j)" and ending
- 13 with "4." on page 424, line 1 and substitute "4. pars. (i) 2. and (j) 3.".
- 14 **13.** Page 424, line 10: delete "(i) (k)," and substitute "(i),".

15 (END)